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Enduro du Mont Vaudois CLASSEMENT PAR 
CATEGORIE 

Héricourt 2 
Roues 

Place NOM Prémon Club Catégorie Temps 
S1

Temps 
S2

Temps 
S3

Temps 
S4

Temps 
S5

Temps 
S6

TOTAL

1 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien Vel Haut Jura Cadets / Juniors 5:00,87 5:01,71 4:52,71 5:07,14 5:25,11 5:20,46 30:48,00
2 BERNARDI BENJAMIN Vel Haut Jura Cadets / Juniors 4:52,18 4:45,05 4:55,24 5:54,87 5:13,11 5:13,81 30:54,26
3 GRENIER HUGO Vtt Conliege Cadets / Juniors 5:35,18 5:08,99 5:05,87 5:10,99 5:29,62 5:24,90 31:55,55
4 FROMONT CLEMENT Pulsion Vtt Cadets / Juniors 5:26,74 5:16,49 5:32,71 5:20,11 5:47,24 5:37,37 33:00,66
5 GURY LOUISON US Giromagny Cadets / Juniors 5:14,08 5:48,81 5:28,27 7:59,24 6:20,93 5:36,02 36:27,35
6 KNAPP  Maxime US Giromagny Cadets / Juniors 5:56,99 6:21,24 6:12,18 6:04,99 6:06,27 6:10,62 36:52,29
7 ORY Thomas NL Cadets / Juniors 6:13,49 5:52,93 5:28,34 6:11,99 9:33,05 6:07,21 39:27,01

1 BAUMANN Jordan Meywihr Team Homme 4:34,84 4:29,74 4:22,55 4:12,74 4:52,08 4:51,14 27:23,09
2 MANTEZ ADRIEN Les Fourgs Singletrack Homme 4:31,14 4:30,78 4:28,34 4:24,21 4:54,99 4:49,87 27:39,33
3 PACCARD YOANN vtt Conliege Homme 4:34,46 4:30,90 4:30,28 4:31,05 5:02,81 4:48,74 27:58,24
4 BUATOIS Mathieu Vtt Conliege Homme 4:56,49 4:35,87 4:32,81 4:25,58 5:00,62 4:55,58 28:26,95
5 De Ruyver Arno 9-6 brice Homme 4:45,46 4:37,24 4:42,08 4:31,81 5:00,27 4:55,27 28:32,13
6 HAULET VINCENT Av Beaulieu Homme 4:46,40 4:38,71 4:54,49 4:40,37 5:07,08 5:03,55 29:10,60
7 CHOULET YOANN Besac Collectif Bike Homme 4:44,11 5:05,81 5:00,27 4:36,30 5:12,49 5:07,05 29:46,03
8 SIGAUX ETIENNE NL Homme 4:57,37 4:54,27 4:58,71 4:51,58 5:14,74 5:12,81 30:09,48
9 BALIZET FABIEN av Beaulieu Homme 5:02,34 4:49,78 4:58,08 4:49,52 5:19,68 5:13,74 30:13,14

10 GAUTIER Joris NL Homme 5:09,90 5:00,87 5:05,52 4:56,49 5:14,30 5:13,65 30:40,73
11 GAUGUE Aurélien uS Giromagny Homme 5:15,08 5:11,96 4:45,93 4:54,65 5:29,30 5:17,74 30:54,66
12 JULLIAN FREDERIC Vtt Conliege Homme 5:25,11 5:19,34 5:14,37 5:02,46 5:30,68 5:27,99 31:59,95
13 MORE ALEXIS Besac Collectif Bike Homme 5:19,55 5:08,05 5:31,99 5:11,55 5:36,05 5:31,65 32:18,84
14 BOURCEY MATHIEU NL Homme 5:43,02 2:42,58 5:41,43 6:09,74 6:11,46 6:04,71 32:32,94
15 GRIME Vincent NL Homme 6:09,90 5:08,81 5:17,78 5:05,58 5:25,87 5:29,78 32:37,72
16 CORREANI Anthony H2R Homme 5:21,19 5:19,84 5:21,96 5:18,65 5:43,68 5:33,90 32:39,22
17 AUBRY DANY NL Homme 5:33,37 5:25,71 5:08,74 5:07,14 5:42,99 5:41,65 32:39,60
18 OFFREY PIERRE NL Homme 5:34,49 5:28,62 5:33,74 5:27,87 5:42,02 5:38,46 33:25,20
19 LE VAN BAY Jérémy US Giromagny Homme 5:36,55 5:35,34 5:41,71 5:34,87 5:49,18 5:56,14 34:13,79
20 PARRA Simon NL Homme 5:33,84 5:28,49 5:48,24 5:47,11 6:06,65 5:44,68 34:29,01
21 LASSIRE QUENTIN NL Homme 5:36,27 5:52,68 5:41,49 5:47,87 5:52,02 5:43,34 34:33,67
22 GROLLEAU Thibaut NL Homme 5:45,40 5:30,87 6:02,27 5:57,99 5:47,84 5:45,93 34:50,30
23 THOMAS Nicolas H2R Homme 6:04,96 6:10,68 5:55,49 6:09,18 6:03,84 6:04,37 36:28,52
24 KLEIN SAMUEL Cyclo vtt Woustviller Homme 5:19,02 4:58,62 5:39,99 5:34,46 9:38,49 5:59,62 37:10,20
25 POITVIN Alexandre Remiremont vtt Homme 6:10,49 5:50,74 6:52,60 6:21,08 6:10,68 6:18,11 37:43,70
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26 BIDAL CEDRIC NL Homme 6:06,74 6:05,58 6:13,46 6:28,62 6:22,34 6:29,93 37:46,67
27 VERNAY Geoffrey NL Homme 6:12,46 6:39,49 6:09,14 5:57,08 6:32,27 6:20,55 37:50,99
28 Vernay Boris NL Homme 6:21,18 5:59,62 6:45,68 6:35,52 6:08,24 6:24,37 38:14,61
29 FLAMBRY Julien NL Homme 6:24,49 6:14,74 6:35,34 7:40,49 6:13,35 6:13,71 39:22,12
30 BERNARD Sébastien NL Homme 6:49,65 6:39,58 6:41,34 6:35,52 6:40,52 6:20,84 39:47,45
31 EMONNOT Adrien Vesoul Vélo Evasion Homme 7:04,34 6:23,58 6:48,96 6:41,11 6:37,71 6:26,43 40:02,13
32 VOEGEL Michaël NL Homme 6:40,78 6:18,78 7:12,49 6:45,90 6:32,46 6:36,05 40:06,46
33 THOMAS CONSTANT NL Homme 6:54,02 6:58,52 7:06,05 6:47,90 6:27,93 6:26,87 40:41,29
34 BELUCHE Benjamin NL Homme 6:19,58 6:38,24 6:56,78 7:25,27 6:42,02 6:47,58 40:49,47
35 MASSOIR Maxime NL Homme 6:05,96 6:00,21 6:07,27 7:03,05 10:09,78 6:24,93 41:51,20
36 GERVAIS Pierre-Antoine NL Homme 7:53,05 6:07,81 6:44,74 7:44,52 6:45,81 6:41,18 41:57,11
37 BIGRE Sébastien NL Homme 6:15,08 7:01,24 7:05,11 7:30,49 7:16,81 6:53,17 42:01,90
38 GOEPFERT CEDRIC NL Homme 5:28,18 5:17,96 14:38,02 5:29,08 5:47,78 5:42,18 42:23,20
39 HERGOTT Vincent NL Homme 5:54,08 5:42,05 15:47,05 6:01,37 6:01,21 6:02,96 45:28,72
40 LAGACHE STEPHANE Av Beaulieu Homme 5:59,46 5:37,11 5:28,11 32:30,00 5:44,24 5:35,11 0:54,03
41 MASOYé PIERRE NL Homme 5:26,14 5:35,40 42:30,00 4:58,65 5:30,68 5:25,78 9:26,65
42 SIMONOT CEDRIC NL Homme 9:16,37 6:33,71 6:51,68 6:30,49 8:01,96 36:30,00 13:44,21
43 TAVARES SEBASTIEN NL Homme 9:03,52 8:45,99 10:27,18 33:30,00 9:26,78 9:26,99 20:40,46
44 COULON GUENAEL NL Homme 7:33,24 6:37,65 7:05,65 59:00,00 6:20,49 6:08,37 32:45,40

1 FLUCKIGER PIERRE NL Master 5:06,62 5:03,90 4:57,08 4:38,18 5:22,58 5:23,24 30:31,60
2 HINIGER FRANCK av Beaulieu Master 5:08,49 4:58,37 5:14,11 5:08,08 5:24,37 5:21,11 31:14,53
3 RADEFF Stéphane ACT Belfort Master 5:23,34 5:19,05 4:58,34 4:51,58 5:29,84 5:16,49 31:18,64
4 CHAUVIN VINCENT NL Master 5:27,37 5:10,52 5:39,96 5:27,37 5:28,46 5:32,37 32:46,05
5 BUATOIS OLIVIER Vtt Conliege Master 5:39,30 5:49,14 5:46,84 5:27,96 5:52,78 5:42,68 34:18,70
6 THIERRY LAURENT NL Master 5:44,21 5:26,02 6:01,43 5:57,11 6:03,55 6:01,08 35:13,40
7 HECHE THIERRY NL Master 6:05,30 5:49,02 6:02,27 5:51,99 6:23,87 6:15,08 36:27,53
8 ORY Sébastien H2R Master 6:20,30 6:08,93 5:58,24 6:26,93 6:23,40 6:41,27 37:59,07
9 COSTA Thierry NL Master 6:19,14 6:09,93 6:31,46 6:17,99 6:15,55 6:25,40 37:59,47
10 BUCHWALDER Daniel H2R Master 6:25,49 6:23,84 6:23,99 6:27,90 6:30,90 6:29,43 38:41,55
11 QUENAUDON GUILLAUME vtt mont d'or Master 6:40,62 6:30,14 6:54,18 6:33,99 6:39,43 6:32,14 39:50,50
12 COLLE GHISLAIN NL Master 6:55,14 6:45,49 6:52,68 6:42,08 7:03,74 6:49,87 41:09,00



Scratch

Page 1

Enduro du Mont Vaudois CLASSEMENT au 
Scratch

Héricourt 2 
Roues 

Place NOM Prémon Club Catégorie Temps 
S1

Temps 
S2

Temps 
S3

Temps 
S4

Temps 
S5

Temps 
S6

TOTAL

1 BAUMANN Jordan Meywihr Team Homme 4:34,84 4:29,74 4:22,55 4:12,74 4:52,08 4:51,14 27:23,09
2 MANTEZ ADRIEN Les Fourgs Singletrack Homme 4:31,14 4:30,78 4:28,34 4:24,21 4:54,99 4:49,87 27:39,33
3 PACCARD YOANN vtt Conliege Homme 4:34,46 4:30,90 4:30,28 4:31,05 5:02,81 4:48,74 27:58,24
4 BUATOIS Mathieu Vtt Conliege Homme 4:56,49 4:35,87 4:32,81 4:25,58 5:00,62 4:55,58 28:26,95
5 De Ruyver Arno 9-6 brice Homme 4:45,46 4:37,24 4:42,08 4:31,81 5:00,27 4:55,27 28:32,13
6 HAULET VINCENT Av Beaulieu Homme 4:46,40 4:38,71 4:54,49 4:40,37 5:07,08 5:03,55 29:10,60
7 CHOULET YOANN Besac Collectif Bike Homme 4:44,11 5:05,81 5:00,27 4:36,30 5:12,49 5:07,05 29:46,03
8 SIGAUX ETIENNE NL Homme 4:57,37 4:54,27 4:58,71 4:51,58 5:14,74 5:12,81 30:09,48
9 BALIZET FABIEN av Beaulieu Homme 5:02,34 4:49,78 4:58,08 4:49,52 5:19,68 5:13,74 30:13,14

10 FLUCKIGER PIERRE NL Master 5:06,62 5:03,90 4:57,08 4:38,18 5:22,58 5:23,24 30:31,60
11 GAUTIER Joris NL Homme 5:09,90 5:00,87 5:05,52 4:56,49 5:14,30 5:13,65 30:40,73
12 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien Vel Haut Jura Cadets / Juniors 5:00,87 5:01,71 4:52,71 5:07,14 5:25,11 5:20,46 30:48,00
13 BERNARDI BENJAMIN Vel Haut Jura Cadets / Juniors 4:52,18 4:45,05 4:55,24 5:54,87 5:13,11 5:13,81 30:54,26
14 GAUGUE Aurélien uS Giromagny Homme 5:15,08 5:11,96 4:45,93 4:54,65 5:29,30 5:17,74 30:54,66
15 HINIGER FRANCK av Beaulieu Master 5:08,49 4:58,37 5:14,11 5:08,08 5:24,37 5:21,11 31:14,53
16 RADEFF Stéphane ACT Belfort Master 5:23,34 5:19,05 4:58,34 4:51,58 5:29,84 5:16,49 31:18,64
17 GRENIER HUGO Vtt Conliege Cadets / Juniors 5:35,18 5:08,99 5:05,87 5:10,99 5:29,62 5:24,90 31:55,55
18 JULLIAN FREDERIC Vtt Conliege Homme 5:25,11 5:19,34 5:14,37 5:02,46 5:30,68 5:27,99 31:59,95
19 MORE ALEXIS Besac Collectif Bike Homme 5:19,55 5:08,05 5:31,99 5:11,55 5:36,05 5:31,65 32:18,84
20 BOURCEY MATHIEU NL Homme 5:43,02 2:42,58 5:41,43 6:09,74 6:11,46 6:04,71 32:32,94
21 GRIME Vincent NL Homme 6:09,90 5:08,81 5:17,78 5:05,58 5:25,87 5:29,78 32:37,72
22 CORREANI Anthony H2R Homme 5:21,19 5:19,84 5:21,96 5:18,65 5:43,68 5:33,90 32:39,22
23 AUBRY DANY NL Homme 5:33,37 5:25,71 5:08,74 5:07,14 5:42,99 5:41,65 32:39,60
24 CHAUVIN VINCENT NL Master 5:27,37 5:10,52 5:39,96 5:27,37 5:28,46 5:32,37 32:46,05
25 FROMONT CLEMENT Pulsion Vtt Cadets / Juniors 5:26,74 5:16,49 5:32,71 5:20,11 5:47,24 5:37,37 33:00,66
26 OFFREY PIERRE NL Homme 5:34,49 5:28,62 5:33,74 5:27,87 5:42,02 5:38,46 33:25,20
27 LE VAN BAY Jérémy US Giromagny Homme 5:36,55 5:35,34 5:41,71 5:34,87 5:49,18 5:56,14 34:13,79
28 BUATOIS OLIVIER Vtt Conliege Master 5:39,30 5:49,14 5:46,84 5:27,96 5:52,78 5:42,68 34:18,70
29 PARRA Simon NL Homme 5:33,84 5:28,49 5:48,24 5:47,11 6:06,65 5:44,68 34:29,01
30 LASSIRE QUENTIN NL Homme 5:36,27 5:52,68 5:41,49 5:47,87 5:52,02 5:43,34 34:33,67
31 GROLLEAU Thibaut NL Homme 5:45,40 5:30,87 6:02,27 5:57,99 5:47,84 5:45,93 34:50,30
32 THIERRY LAURENT NL Master 5:44,21 5:26,02 6:01,43 5:57,11 6:03,55 6:01,08 35:13,40
33 GURY LOUISON US Giromagny Cadets / Juniors 5:14,08 5:48,81 5:28,27 7:59,24 6:20,93 5:36,02 36:27,35
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34 HECHE THIERRY NL Master 6:05,30 5:49,02 6:02,27 5:51,99 6:23,87 6:15,08 36:27,53
35 THOMAS Nicolas H2R Homme 6:04,96 6:10,68 5:55,49 6:09,18 6:03,84 6:04,37 36:28,52
36 KNAPP  Maxime US Giromagny Cadets / Juniors 5:56,99 6:21,24 6:12,18 6:04,99 6:06,27 6:10,62 36:52,29
37 KLEIN SAMUEL Cyclo vtt Woustviller Homme 5:19,02 4:58,62 5:39,99 5:34,46 9:38,49 5:59,62 37:10,20
38 POITVIN Alexandre Remiremont vtt Homme 6:10,49 5:50,74 6:52,60 6:21,08 6:10,68 6:18,11 37:43,70
39 BIDAL CEDRIC NL Homme 6:06,74 6:05,58 6:13,46 6:28,62 6:22,34 6:29,93 37:46,67
40 VERNAY Geoffrey NL Homme 6:12,46 6:39,49 6:09,14 5:57,08 6:32,27 6:20,55 37:50,99
41 ORY Sébastien H2R Master 6:20,30 6:08,93 5:58,24 6:26,93 6:23,40 6:41,27 37:59,07
42 COSTA Thierry NL Master 6:19,14 6:09,93 6:31,46 6:17,99 6:15,55 6:25,40 37:59,47
43 Vernay Boris NL Homme 6:21,18 5:59,62 6:45,68 6:35,52 6:08,24 6:24,37 38:14,61
44 BUCHWALDER Daniel H2R Master 6:25,49 6:23,84 6:23,99 6:27,90 6:30,90 6:29,43 38:41,55
45 FLAMBRY Julien NL Homme 6:24,49 6:14,74 6:35,34 7:40,49 6:13,35 6:13,71 39:22,12
46 ORY Thomas NL Cadets / Juniors 6:13,49 5:52,93 5:28,34 6:11,99 9:33,05 6:07,21 39:27,01
47 BERNARD Sébastien NL Homme 6:49,65 6:39,58 6:41,34 6:35,52 6:40,52 6:20,84 39:47,45
48 QUENAUDON GUILLAUME vtt mont d'or Master 6:40,62 6:30,14 6:54,18 6:33,99 6:39,43 6:32,14 39:50,50
49 EMONNOT Adrien Vesoul Vélo Evasion Homme 7:04,34 6:23,58 6:48,96 6:41,11 6:37,71 6:26,43 40:02,13
50 VOEGEL Michaël NL Homme 6:40,78 6:18,78 7:12,49 6:45,90 6:32,46 6:36,05 40:06,46
51 THOMAS CONSTANT NL Homme 6:54,02 6:58,52 7:06,05 6:47,90 6:27,93 6:26,87 40:41,29
52 BELUCHE Benjamin NL Homme 6:19,58 6:38,24 6:56,78 7:25,27 6:42,02 6:47,58 40:49,47
53 COLLE GHISLAIN NL Master 6:55,14 6:45,49 6:52,68 6:42,08 7:03,74 6:49,87 41:09,00
54 MASSOIR Maxime NL Homme 6:05,96 6:00,21 6:07,27 7:03,05 10:09,78 6:24,93 41:51,20
55 GERVAIS Pierre-Antoine NL Homme 7:53,05 6:07,81 6:44,74 7:44,52 6:45,81 6:41,18 41:57,11
56 BIGRE Sébastien NL Homme 6:15,08 7:01,24 7:05,11 7:30,49 7:16,81 6:53,17 42:01,90
57 GOEPFERT CEDRIC NL Homme 5:28,18 5:17,96 14:38,02 5:29,08 5:47,78 5:42,18 42:23,20
58 HERGOTT Vincent NL Homme 5:54,08 5:42,05 15:47,05 6:01,37 6:01,21 6:02,96 45:28,72
59 LAGACHE STEPHANE Av Beaulieu Homme 5:59,46 5:37,11 5:28,11 32:30,00 5:44,24 5:35,11 0:54,03
60 MASOYé PIERRE NL Homme 5:26,14 5:35,40 42:30,00 4:58,65 5:30,68 5:25,78 9:26,65
61 SIMONOT CEDRIC NL Homme 9:16,37 6:33,71 6:51,68 6:30,49 8:01,96 36:30,00 13:44,21
62 TAVARES SEBASTIEN NL Homme 9:03,52 8:45,99 10:27,18 33:30,00 9:26,78 9:26,99 20:40,46
63 COULON GUENAEL NL Homme 7:33,24 6:37,65 7:05,65 59:00,00 6:20,49 6:08,37 32:45,40
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